oottt boogtddog
[12024-203101 [

Ooon

googd

www.chinabaogao.com



{$homepage}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

oot

goobbbbbooooouobbbbbioooouoobbbbO2024-20310 000
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobobobobboodoooon

0 00O O O http://www.chinabaogao.com/baogao/202409/725996.html

O0000000:82000 000082000 OOOO0OO:8500
000 0O : 400-007-6266 010-86223221
000 O : sale@chinabaogao.com

ggo:0o

goobboopbrROOUOOOOODOODODOOO0O0O0O0ODLDOODDODOOO0OO0OUDbOOD
HEN


{$url}

00000 www.chinabaogao.com

Joobogboogogn

gogobbobbbodgoooobobbidoodobobobboooooobobooon
goooboooo

1wgggn
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
20230 00 0000ooooo3unbboboooouogo28.30%0booooogd
giiswxiibboddgddlezsadigz0leddoooonouooooonoon
goobobo3-sontbudgodoooobbbodooooobobobboooooon
oo
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
UO0000D02020-20230 00 0000000136400 00O 26540 00000000
0017.14%0 0020240 00000000000 3133000

goobbobobbooooooobbooo
goobbobbboooooobobbobbougzoabogoobbobbooooon
gooooooodd 67%«0 000000/ b0ob0obOooobooog
19.10%/7.08%0

goobbobobboooogoobobooo
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
gobobbbeoolbDbOUdoodubbbbboooogobbbsoot4o00on
goobbobbbododdle/dddgobbbbbodoooooboobbood
goooo

200 00000on
goobbobbboooooobbbbbooogopz20z2igobooooooooon
gos8xwbbboboogo4eeoitiggggecoo b obboboooooooboon
4% 000dogoogunoboobbooggessstuuguuonnbiie.1vd
goobbbbbodogzozstiogggsozstgggnonoonooooes.2ived g
Olelo6c0 00 000D0OO0977000DOOOMOMDOS019.54%0 00000070640 0
goobooboborelDDOUOOOS%4.07% 000000278100
gopgzoz4ipooboooooooboobobboooooobobobboooooon
000Db202401-30 000000015840 9706770 0400 0000OODODDOOOO
111300 0ggogobbobboodgsgedggonbnbobiooelos3p7rbnoug



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

11930 00 00 0 20230 700 1 10 48.69%0 U [J 20240 60 U 0 26.51%0 [0 0 0O 0O 0O U [J 4648
104d

goobbobobbooooooobbooo
goobbobbboooooobbbbbdooouoobbbbbuOO20240 70 230
goobbvyobobbddgodoboboobbodooooobobbboooooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
gooboboboboroogssrudugugonn2o028d

20240 7023000000000 gon0 oo youooooooobo euooOoOobOO
o000 b0Doo0oboobn O0b 537 480 11.88% 20028 U O 40 69 -42.03% 8030
oD 312 135 131.11% 7038 U0 125 112 11.61% 2890 [ U 16 4 300% 1878
Manner] O 35 38 -7.89% 1350 Nowwall O 0 [0 24 20 20% 1134 Tims[J O 16 17 -5.88%
874 M Stand 3 4 -25% 529 COSTA COFFEE 4 0/ 413 pull-tab0 0 O 0O 17 21 -19.05%
3580000 21100% 2530000000 31200% 232 Peet's Coffee 000 44 0%
24000000 10/22800000- OOOO 01-100% 208 WE LUCKY COFFEE 25 13
92.31% 206 U OO0 11 10 10% 148 LAVAZZAD O OO O 12 -50% 118 U0 0O 6 3
100% 1130000 5425% 1040000 5425% 1000000 10/9
goobbobobbooooooobbooo

goooooo
gzozoiggbbobougoooobboobboooooobobboooooon
gogobbobbbodgodoobbobbiodoooobbobboooouobnb2023
goobobobobogs3nougoog23sntonoonl7ysboddde2.1%02
020-20230 00D udogooz20bbbobboddgieseliuggdi1leddnon
gooboobosdinuddddooooboooooooooooood

gobobobbugoooooboon
goobbbboogggzegggooobboooooooboobysibbnood
00114% 0 0000000000000 7789.90 0000 0OOUI64.4%0

goobobbooooooboon
goobobobobbooooooobbobobboogo“ bbb bbbooooon
goobbobbuoogogobbbobboogggzoeuggobooooooooon
goobbobbbodooooobzopbbobobooooogoboooboogg2
1450 0 000gz20100 0000 0O 70%0



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goooboooo
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
20230 000000000000 3848590 U U 120220 U U 602360 U U U UO15.65
UUOOooooobboobboooooooooboz2esedooooooooad
goobbobbtodoooobobbbboooooobbbz02200bb0o0Ooggioo
oubbbbouooooobbbib20200 0 12%0 U 020220 U 16%0 010000000
gboogoobooosgoboboobuoobobooboo/bbo/oboobobooobon
O0000b00o0ges»iinoo/dooonbdUnand

goobboboboodd
gooboboobobboooooobbobbooooooonboOswwooo™muooouoo
goobbobbuoooggobbbobbuooogobobbodoggzoez2z2uugdd
goobbobbboogooooy3z0booboogoooobobbooooan
goobbobbbdooooobbbbbooooouobbooboswwooooooo
020220 0 000/000000DO0ODO0ODOO333/3790 0 0 2017-202200 CAGRO O 42.3
Uoluoogoooooobobooooooobobboooooooboo
goz02z2000dppoooo3onouoggogsgooboooboooooodnob2oo00 O
goobbobbbudoooobboobboodgd
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
oo0obo0ob0ob0obOobOobobobooo1kBoobooboboDBDoooooo
130000000
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
20230 00 0000099% 0000000700 00000

20230 00000000000 bDOTOPS

gooobooboodTors

goon

goon

HEN

1

HEN

3411

2

g

2326



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

3
Manner
837

4

0o
564

5
oo
381
O0000D0O00000TOPS
0o
oood
00

1

00
5240

2
000
2351

3

00
1915

4
000
507

5
oood
315
0odooooondTors
00
oood
0o

1

00
3844



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

2

0o
1540

3
oo
1377

4
oo
519

5

0o
285
OdoooooodoodTors
0o
oooo
0o

1

0o
2977

2

0o
1190

3
oo
781

4
oo
631

5

0o
214
O0o0oooooodTors
0o
oo
0o



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

1
0o
1996
2
0o
802
3
oo
597
4
oo
302
5
0o
228
OdoooooodoodTors
0o
oooo
0o
1
0o
899
2
0o
479

gon

262

4

0o

191

5

gon

113
goodooodooooooodnodwwd



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
gogbobbbbbudgogouobboobbuooogooboobbodooooon
gooboobobbboogooon

gobobbbbbougoogobbbbbuooooobbobibd2024-20310 000
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
gooboooodd

goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobbobbbodoooooobbobbbooooon

goobbobbbddooooboobobbdooooouoboobbooooouobnooon
goobobobbbddoooobbobobboooooubbobobboooooubboboD
goobbobbbugoogobboobbooooouoboobboooooooobooon
gogobbobbbodgoooobobbidoodobobobboooooobobooon

gooooo

0o 2019-20230 0000000000
goobobbooooon
gooooooodd
goooboooo
goooboobboogo
gooooooodd
1ogaggn

200000

300/ oog
goooboobbododd
gooboboobbooooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobobobobboodoooon
goobobbooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goooboobbododd
goobobbooooon
gobobobbugoooooboon

OO 2019-20230 000000000000
goobobobobboodooooon
gooboobobboooooobobbodd
gooboboobbooooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobboobbodooooobobooo
goopbobobbboooooon
goobobobobboodooooon
gooboobobbboogooon
goobobooboboooooooobobooo
gooboobobboogooon
goobobobobboodoooon
goopbobobbboooooon
goobboobbooooooobooo
gooboobobbboogooon

000 2024-20310 000 0O00000O0O0OO
g 2024-20310 000000000000

oo bobobbbooooooobooo
gooboobboooogn
goobbobbbodoooooboboboogo
gooboboobbooooooon
gooooooodd

gooboobooboodd

goooboooo
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
goobbobbuooooooooon

g obobobobuogooon
goobbobbuooooooooon
gooboobooogo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo
goobobobobboodooooon
goobbobbuooooooooon
goooboobboogo
gooboobobboogooon
goobobobobboodoooon
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
goobobobobboodoooon
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
goobobobobboodoooon

g obbobbooogooooboooo
gooboobobbboogooon
goobobobobooogo
gooboooodd
goobboboboodd
goobobbooooooobooo
gooooooodd
goobobbooooooboon
gooboobooogo
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobobobobboodoooon
goooooo

goooooo

o0 2019-20230 000000000000
goobobobobboodooooon
gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobboobbodooooobobooo
gooboboobbooooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

goobobobobboodoooon
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd
goobboboboodd

o 2019-20230 0000000000
gogobbobbodooooobboobobooga
gooboobooogo
gooboooodd

gooboobodgd

goooboooo

goooooo

goooboooo
goooboobboogo
goooobboodgswoTtdd
gogsowTtoogd

goooboooo

gooooo

gooooon

gooooo
gogoobooboswortudgn
goobbobbodooooobbbPESTH
OPESTUOUOO

gooooo

gooooon

gooooo

gooooo

OopPESTUOOOOO

o 2019-20230 00000000 nooon
goobobobobboodoooon
goobobobobooooooboboon

gooooo

gooooon

gooooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooooon
goobobbooooon
goobobobobboodooooon
gooooon

gooooo

gooooo
goobobobobboodoooon
goobobobobooooooboboon
gobobobbugoooooboon
goobboobbodooooobobooo

g obbobbooogooooboooo
goobboobbodooooobobooo
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd
gooboobobboooooobobbodd
gooooo

gooooboooo

gooooon

goooboooo

gooooo
goobboobbodooooobobooo
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd
gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo

gonQ 2019-20230 000 00bOO00doooon
goobobobobooooooboboon
gobobbobbuoooooobbooo
gooboobobbboogooon
goobobobobooooooboboon
gooooboooo

goooboobbododd
goopbobobbboooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

giggooobooogooon
g2000booooooooon
g3ggobboboougoaoon
goobboboboodd
goooboooo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
gigooooobooooooon
gzipooobooogooon
g3doboobooogoooon
goobobobobooogo
gooooboooo
goooboobbododd
goopbobobbboooooon
giggoooooogooon
gzpooobooooooon
g3doboboboooooooon
goobobobobboodooooon
goooboooo
goooboobboogo
gooboobobboogooon
giggooobooogooon
g2000booooooooon
g3ggobboboougoaoon
goobboboboodd
goooboooo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
gigooooobooooooon
gzpooobooogooon
g3dobooboooooooon
goobobobobooogo
gooooboooo
goooboobbododd
goopbobobbboooooon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

giggooobooogooon
g2000booooooooon
g3ggobboboougoaoon
goobboboboodd
goooboooo
goooboobbododd
gooboobobbboogooon
gigooooobooooooon
gzipooobooogooon
g3doboobooogoooon

goob bbobboooooobobooooodgo
gooboon
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
1gooooooo
20000000 on
g oooooga
4000000000
sbbunooougdg
goooboooo
goooo
gooooo
gooooon
gooooo
gooboooodd
gooboon
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
goooboooo
goooo
gooooon
gooooo



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooooon
goooboooo
goooo
gooooon
gooooo
gooooo
goooboooo
goooo
gooooo
gooooon
gooooo
gooooboooo
gooboon
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
goooboooo
goooo
gooooon
gooooo
gooooo
goooboooo
goooo
gooooo
gooooon
gooooo
gooooboooo
gooboon
gooooo
gooooo
gooooon
goooboooo

Uodb 2024-20310 00000000 ooooon
goobobobobooooooboboon



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobobbboogooon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobbobbuooooooooon
gooboboobbooooooon
gooboobobboogooon
goobobbooooooboon
goopbobobbboooooon
gooboobobboogooon
gooboobobbboogooon
gooboboobbooooooon

g0o0b 2024-20310 00000000 oboboboooga
gooboboobbooooooon
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
goooboobboogo
goooboobbododd
goooboobbododd
goobobobobooogo
goooboobbododd
gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd
gooboobobbboogooon
goobbobobboooooobobooo

Uodb 2024-20310 000000000 ooooon
goobobobobooooooboboon
gooooboooo

goooboooo

gooboboobbooooooon
gooooooodd

goooboooo

goobooobogod



00000 www.chinabaogao.com

gooboobbooooon
gooboobooogo
gooooooodd
gooboobooboodd
gooboobooogo
gooboobobboogooon
gogoooooo-

00000 0O http://www.chinabaogao.com/baogao/202409/725996.html



{$url}
http://www.tcpdf.org

